
01EPSC-DS-EU-02 

Series Constant Wattage Heating Cable

EPCS

Heating Conductor

Insulation Ⅰ

Insulation Ⅱ

Braiding

Outer jacket 

Wattage (W/m)

Voltage (2: 220V 3: 380V 6: 660V)

Number of Conductors (1: single core,  2: twin cores,  3: three cores)

CT: FEP 

ExeIICT3Gb

Explosio-proof Cer�ficate NO. : CNEx19.4827U

Cable Construction

Model EPCS

Application

The series constant wattage electric heating cable is workable for long distance pipelines in petroleum,

chemical, electric power and other industries, as well as thermal insulation, antifreeze and heat tracing of 

large oil tanks and trough pools. It can be used in combination with other explosion proof accessories, and 

in the T group places of Class II explosive gas in Zone 1 and Zone 2.

Product model

20

20

30

40

40

50

60

1

2

3

2-10

20EPSC2-1CT

20EPSC2-2CT

30EPSC2-2CT

50EPSC2-2CT

40EPSC3/6-3CT

50EPSC3/6-3CT

60EPSC3/6-3CT

Voltage
(V)

220

380

660

Wattage 
(W/m)

Number of
Conductors

Cross sectional
area of conduct or mm²

No.12,Lingbo Rd., Economic Development Area Gaoyou, Jiangsu, P.R.C

Tel:+86-514-84068125 Fax:+86-514-84068131 http://www.epoly-tech.com


