



Series Constant Wattage Heating Cable





Model	□ EPCS □ - □ □
Wattage (W/m)	
Voltage (2: 220V 3: 380V 6: 660V)	
Number of Conductors (1: single core, 2: twin cores, 3: three cores) -	
CT: FEP —	

Application

The series constant wattage electric heating cable is workable for long distance pipelines in petroleum, chemical, electric power and other industries, as well as thermal insulation, antifreeze and heat tracing of large oil tanks and trough pools. It can be used in combination with other explosion proof accessories, and in the T group places of Class II explosive gas in Zone 1 and Zone 2.

Product model	Voltage (V)	Wattage (W/m)	Number of Conductors	Cross sectional area of conduct or mm²
20EPSC2-1CT		20	1	
20EPSC2-2CT		20		
30EPSC2-2CT	220	30	2	
50EPSC2-2CT	380	40		2-10
40EPSC3/6-3CT	660	40		
50EPSC3/6-3CT		50	3	
60EPSC3/6-3CT		60		

